Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
- 3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 2406MHz SODIMM CL16
BATEA DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-501)

Marka

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Stok

10+

Fiyat

22,89 USD

13,08 USD

15,53 USD

20,38 USD



